Welcome to visit my farm…..
Please contact us at sawasdee@majikorchid.com
Thailand orchid farm and exporter
Our experience in orchid more than 40 years
Our quality,available guarantee 100% healthy
Our stock,available support you all year round
“The world orchid magic"

Phone : (66)8-9774-2971 Fax : (66)2-9384882  www.majikorchid.com  Email: sales@majikorchid.com
Condition of Sales and Term of Payments
How To Order
 Accompanied Document with the shipment (upon requested)
For more information or any question, please don't hesitate contact to : sales@majikorchid.com
Packaging Information
Standard Term and Condition
 Information needed for order.
Available June  2012
The flask have 40 -45 seedling/flask.Flask size is Black Label whisky.   Put in box dimension 18x45x58 cms, put 20 flasks/box
Code Name Color Picture
Majik 4A Vanda Robert's Delight 'Red 358' 5" Deep red
Majik12A Vanda Robert's Delight Blue # 015 5" Purple red
Majik 144 Vanda MajikFancy # 5 5" Brown
Majik 148 Vanda MajikFancy # 12 Honey-brown-red,good stem
Majik 149 Vanda Majik Fancy # 13 Avocado Huney, very good stem,easy flower
Majik16 Vanda Yellow 1st prize at Mahidole University No picture.
SOVM060 Vanda Hluang Pra Bang Fragrancd
SOVM162A Vanda Sawanan Pink 6" Pink colors
SOVM170A Vanda Robert's Delight Red Spot 01411 4" Red, good stem
SORM150A Rhynchostylis gigantea 'red V#16" 1.2" Red, good ste,
Minimum order 100 flask
Meristem
FLASKS
De-Flask, we take out from flask and grow them until strong 1- 3 months,we offer price same flask 12 - 17 usd
add growing charge $3 per flask.We guarantee 40 seedling per flask,that mean you can get plant 100%  have a live
De-flsk Date Code Name
Mar-10 PLS 415 (V.DOCTOR ANEK x V.MIMI PLAMER) x V.MIMI PLAMER
Mar-10 PLS 416 V.MIMIPLAMER x V.GORDON DILLON  LEA
Apr-10 PLS 417 (V denisonania x V Havest moon) x A.BETTY MAY STEAL
Apr-10 PLS 418 V.DR.ANEK x V Bitz's Heartthorp
Mar-10 PLS 419 V.FUCHS Delight (32 flowers)  X V. Bitz's Heartthorp
Apr-10 PLS 419 V.FUCHS D.32ดอก X V. Bitz's Heartthorp
Mar-10 PLS 420 V.MIMIPLAMER x A.BETTY MAY STEAL
Apr-10 PLS 422 V.KASEM'S Delight  BLUE (PR) X V.RATCH BLUE STARS
Mar-10 PLS 425 A.PRAPATHOM GOLD x V.CHARLES GOODFELLOW
Mar-10 SO VM 101D V.PAKCHONG BLUE ( Pink)
Mar-10 SO VM 101C V.PAKCHONG BLUE
Mar-10 SO VM 097B V Somsir Pink x V coerulea
Mar-10 SO VM 078D V.VIRUT BLUE
Apr-10 SO VM 110B V Gordon dillon Blue (Blue light)
Apr-10 SO VM 073 V Dang 621
May-10 SO AM 107 Ascda Jakkit Gold
May-10 SOVM 112B DANG784 (Pink,waxy,big fflower very good and long stem)
Apr-10 SO AM 148A VASCO.VEERAWAN
Apr-10 SO AM 148A VASCO.VEERAWAN
May-10 MAGIC 1E V.PURE'S WAX RED
Apr-10 MAGIC 2 V.PURE'S WAX PINK
Apr-10 MAGIC 5A V.GOR.Dn LEA
May-10 MAGIC 6 V.PATCHARA D.
Apr-10 SO AM 144 ASCDA.BRIGHTON'S BEST
Minimum Order 400 seedling
De-Flask
Code Name Color Specification
PRM 077 V.MAE WANG BLUE bare root
SO-AM 144C V.BRIGHTON BEST bare root
SO-AM148A VASCO VEERAWAN bare root
SO-VM113 V.RATCHABURI ROUGE BEAUTY bare root
SO-VM113A V.DOCTOR ANEK BAI 2 bare root
SO-VM076 V APEC BLUE bare root
SO-VM023 V.ROBERT'S BLUE (KRU CHOM) bare root
SO-VM057 V.SANSAI BLUE ตนท่ี1 มหิดล bare root
SO-VM118 V.TAILOR BLUE bare root
SO-VM047 V.SANSAI BLUE ตนดก bare root
SO-VM081 V.RATCHABURI CHAMMING bare root
SO-VM071 V.MADAME RATTANA  AM bare root
PRM078 V.SANSAI BLUE(ตนใบเขียว) bare root
PRM101 V.PACKCHONG BLUEตนจา bare root
PRM031 V.ROBERT'S DL. BLACK bare root